Ex
pa
ns
io
n
A
nc
ho

nchors
11888-864-4537 • www.wejit.com
Order Information†
Carbon Steel Catalog No. Stainless Steel Catalog No.  Anchor Size
(in.)
Min. Embed.
(in.)
Thread Length
(in.)
Quantity
Box /CartonZinc Plated Galvanized Type 304 Type 316
AT1413 ATG1413 ATS1413 ATSS1413* 1/4 x 1-3/4 1-1/4 3/4 100/800
AT1421 ATG1421 ATS1421 ATSS1421 1/4 x 2-1/4 1-1/4 1-1/4 100/800
AT1431 ATG1431 ATS1431 ATSS1431 1/4 x 3-1/4 1-1/4 2-1/4 100/800
AT3821 ATG3821 ATS3821 ATSS3821 3/8 x 2-1/4 1-3/4 1 50/400
AT3823 ATG3823 ATS3823 ATSS3823 3/8 x 2-3/4 1-3/4 1-1/2 50/400
AT3830 ATG3830 ATS3830 ATSS3830 3/8 x 3 1-3/4 1-3/4 50/400
AT3833 ATG3833 ATS3833 ATSS3833 3/8 x 3-3/4 1-3/4 2-1/2 50/400
AT3850 ATG3850 ATS3850 ATSS3850 3/8 x 5 1-3/4 3-1/4 50/400
AT3870 ATG3870 ATS3870 ATSS3870 3/8 x 7 1-3/4 4-1/2 50/300
AT1223 ATG1223 ATS1223 ATSS1223 1/2 x 2-3/4 2-1/8 1-1/8 25/200
AT1233 ATG1233 ATS1233 ATSS1233 1/2 x 3-3/4 2-1/8 2-1/8 25/200
AT1241 ATG1241 ATS1241 ATSS1241 1/2 x 4-1/4 2-1/8 2-5/8 25/200
AT1242 ATG1242* ATS1242* ATSS1242* 1/2 x 4-1/2 2-1/8 2-5/8 25/200
AT1252 ATG1252 ATS1252 ATSS1252 1/2 x 5-1/2 2-1/8 3-3/4 25/150
AT1270 ATG1270 ATS1270 ATSS1270 1/2 x 7 2-1/8 4-1/2 25/150
AT1282 ATG1282 ATS1282* ATSS1282* 1/2 x 8-1/2 2-1/8 5 10/40
AT1210 ATG1210 ATS1210* ATSS1210* 1/2 x 10 2-1/8 5 10/40
AT5832 ATG5832 ATS5832 ATSS5832 5/8 x 3-1/2 2-5/8 1-1/2 10/80
AT5841 ATG5841 ATS5841 ATSS5841 5/8 x 4-1/4 2-5/8 2-3/8 10/80
AT5850 ATG5850 ATS5850 ATSS5850 5/8 x 5 2-5/8 3-1/8 10/80
AT5860 ATG5860 ATS5860 ATSS5860 5/8 x 6 2-5/8 4 10/80
AT5870 ATG5870 ATS5870 ATSS5870 5/8 x 7 2-5/8 4-1/2 10/80
AT5882 ATG5882 ATS5882 ATSS5882 5/8 x 8-1/2 2-5/8 5 10/40
AT5810 ATG5810 ATS5810 ATSS5810* 5/8 x 10 2-5/8 5 10/40
AT5812 ATG5812 ATS5812* ATSS5812* 5/8 x 12 2-5/8 5 10/40
AT3441 ATG3441 ATS3441 ATSS3441* 3/4 x 4-1/4 3-1/4 2 10/80
AT3443 ATG3443 ATS3443 ATSS3443 3/4 x 4-3/4 3-1/4 2-1/2 10/80
AT3452 ATG3452 ATS3452 ATSS3452 3/4 x 5-1/2 3-1/4 3-1/4 10/60
AT3461 ATG3461 ATS3461 ATSS3461 3/4 x 6-1/4 3-1/4 3-3/4 10/60
AT3470 ATG3470 ATS3470 ATSS3470 3/4 x 7 3-1/4 4-3/4 10/60
AT3482 ATG3482 ATS3482 ATSS3482 3/4 x 8-1/2 3-1/4 5 10/40
AT3410 ATG3410 ATS3410 ATSS3410* 3/4 x 10 3-1/4 5 10/40
AT3412 ATG3412 ATS3412 ATSS3412* 3/4 x 12 3-1/4 5 4/16
AT7860 ATG7860 ATS7860* ATSS7860* 7/8 x 6 3-7/8 3-1/2 4/24
AT7880 ATG7880 ATS7880* ATSS7880* 7/8 x 8 3-7/8 5 4/16
AT7810 ATG7810 ATS7810* ATSS7810* 7/8 x 10 3-7/8 5 4/16
AT1060 ATG1060 ATS1060 ATSS1060* 1 x 6 4 3 4/24
AT1090 ATG1090 ATS1090 ATSS1090* 1 x 9 4 5 4/16
AT1012 ATG1012 ATS1012 ATSS1012* 1 x 12 4 5 4/16
AT11490* ATG114901 ATS11490* ATSS11490* 1-1/4 x 9 5-5/8 5 4/16
AT11412* ATG114121 ATS11412* ATSS11412* 1-1/4 x 12 5-5/8 5 4/16
Ankr-TITE® Wedge Anchors
†  Call for pallet pricing
* Special order items: please contact Customer Service, extension 101
1. ATG11490 and ATG11412 have a steel clip instead of a stainless steel clip
Ex
pa
ns
io